
Aurora FD SO 145850
Running Recap

Date Description Amount

5/16/2022 Original Contract $1,300,265.00

11/16/2022 Prebuild Changes $25,463.00

2/3/2023 Change Order - Added Siren Brake Switch $889.00

12/8/2023 Change Order - Deletion of Line-X -$4,306.00

1/16/2024
PPAO - Changing of rear cab  compartment door at 
Final Inspection

$1,375.00

TOTAL $1,323,686.00

  


